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We work for you.

905-640-1200
www.gallorealestateltd.com

120 LAKEWOODS DR, STOUFFVILLE
PRESTIGIOUS LAKE WOODS ESTATES!

882 FT FRONTAGE!
Great Investment! Sprawling Bungalow On 6 Ac In A
Park Like Setting. 4376 SF, Main Flr In Law Suite, Prof.
Landscaped, 25x45 Ft Garage. Ideal For The Hobbiest!
Call For A Private Viewing Rhonda Barresi* 905-640-1200

35 LLOYD ST, STOUFFVILLE
SOUGHT AFTER STREET!

Charming 1 1/2 Storey Home! Oak Country Kitchen
W/O to Lrg Deck. Private Yard! Mfl Br, Plus 2 more
upstairs! Fin Games Rm & Rec Rm. Gas Fp, Bath!
Walk to Go Train, Parks, Shops. Call Kim Reesor*
905-640-1200

OVER ½ ACRE COUNTRY LIVING!
Great Location To Enjoy Private Home, Close To
Town. Spacious 4 Bedroom Sidesplit, 2 Car Garage.
Easy Access To 404 and 407. Call Kim Reesor* or
Jenny Reesor* 905-640-1200

13506 HWY 48, STOUFFVILLE

$8
99
,0
00

540 RUPERT AVE, STOUFFVILLE
BUNGALOW - 24X26 GARAGE!

Spacious 3+1 Br Bungalow! Mfl Fam Rm, Open to
Sunroom & Fin Bsmt, Gas Fp, Updated Kit + S/S
Appliances! Mfl Hdwd Flrs. Private Yard! Fab Garage At
Rear, Off Service Rd. Call Kim Reesor* or Jenny Reesor*

$7
49
,9
00

15 WInDRIDgE DRIVE, mARKHAm
OOH AND AWE!

4 bedroom Modern bungalow with lots of bells & whistles on premium
lot in desirable Markham neighbourhood. Many structural pluses,
gorgeous plaster cornices, hardwood & porcelain tile throughout.
Gourmet well-appointed kitchen & servery. Huge rooms for
entertaining. Come see “awesome”! $1,888,000!! Elaine Kalmbach*

PRIME LOCATION! COUNTRY LIVING!!
Fabulous 250x150’ Lot! Original Farmhouse. Workshop
- Garage. Gas Heat! Live In / Renovate Or Build Your
Custom Home. Loads OF Potential. Across From Estate
Homes & Near Golf Course! Call To View Kim Reesor*

14224 WARDEn AVE, STOUFFVILLE

$7
99
,9
00

2 RAYmERVILLE DRIVE, mARKHAm

$3
05
,0
00

FANTASTIC LOCATION
“Hampton Green” 8th Flr Overlooks The Ravine!
1 Br, Open Concept! Great Amenities, Indoor Pool,
Tennis Courts, Gym, Close To Markville Mall. Flex
Possession. Call Jenny Reesor* or Kim Reesor*

272 DEBBORRAH PLACE, STOUFFVILLE
OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4PM

Fairgate bungalow! Premium Lot! Just move in! Country
kit., w/o to deck, hardwood flr, finished bsmt, br. + bath,
great place to entertain family & friends! See you there -
Call Kim Reesor* To View 905-640-1200

$7
76
,9
00

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME
Call Kim Reesor* or Jenny Reesor*

905-640-1200

REgIOnAL HWY 47, UxBRIDgE

8 ACRES

$5
50
,0
00

LOT 22 CEnTEnnIAL PARK, KAWARTHA LAKES

100 ACRE WOODS LOCATED
IN KAWARTHA LAKES AREA

Call Kim Reesor* For Details
905-640-1200

$2
19
,9
00

100 ACRE 
WOOD

5710 mAIn ST, UnIT 3, STOUFFVILLE

FOR
LEASE

COMMERCIAL UNIT ON MAIN ST
Fantastic opportunity to Lease a 21.8x141 foot unit
in Prime area of Stouffville. You don’t want to miss
out! Call Jenny Reesor* today for details or to
view. 905-640-1200

$2
4

SQ
FT

nE
T

Let’s talk about how we can
do this for you - no obligation!

Call Kimberly Ann* or
Lesley O’Connor* 905-640-1200

86 RIngWOOD DR, #216, STOUFFVILLE

FOR
LEASE

UNIT FOR LEASE IN STOUFFVILLE
Lovely unit divided into 5 Offices with Ceramic Tile Flr &
French Doors, Lunch Rm, Storage Rm & Reception Area.
Ready to operate your business. Each Office is wired
w/ GB Connections & Phones. Asking $6.00 per sq ft.
Call Adele Gallo* To View. 905-640-1200

HOMEOWNERS:
FREE REPORT
Offers 24 quick and
easy steps to sell your home fast
and for top dollar!! To order, Call
Lesley O’Connor* 905-640-1200
or email loconnor@trebnet.com

157 BURKHOLDER ST, STOUFFVILLE

SOLD In 5 DAYS - OVER LIST PRICE!

Check out www.lesleyoconnor.com for reasons why
you should give Lesley a call if you have any thoughts
of selling in this quick, powerful Seller’s market! FREE,
no obligation, confidential Opinion of Value, at your
convenience! 905-640-1200 loconnor@trebnet.com

12455 nInTH LInE, 206, STOUFFVILLE

SOLD - SELLER VERY HAPPY!

$7
49
,0
00

Stunning Stouffville Home. Sought After Wheler’s Mill
Neighbourhood! One of the Best Ravine Locations!
Amazing 3200Sqft 4 bdrm Floorplan w/ Main Floor Office.

Chefs Dream Kitchen W/ Upgraded Cabinetry & SS Appliances! Lrg Centre Island & Separate Wet Bar w/Wine Fridge. Master Retreat W/Spa Like 5pc
Ensuite, His/Hers Walk in Closets. Glass Shower and Granite Counters. Den on Second Level w/ Built in Desk* Many Upgrades Call Today Before its Gone!

Jane Dolphin
Sales Representative

Re/Max All Stars Realty Inc.
Office: (905) 477-0011
Cell: (647) 998-5812

Jim Dolphin
Real Estate Broker

Re/Max All Stars Realty Inc.
Office: (905) 477-0011
Cell: (416) 543-5009

www.DolphinTeam.ca

$ 1,2
38
,00
0

142 Robirwin St, StouffvilleOPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN 2-4 PM


